Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-115 Tilton Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-115

STOP TIME
8:05
8:08
8:19
8:28
8:30
8:31
8:35
8:38
8:41
8:45
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LOCATION

Broadway & Dupre Ave
Broadway & Carleton St

460 Crystal St

Lake St & Pamela Ln
Broadway & W Meadow Rd
Broadway & Lela Ave

505 W Lowell Ave

Lowell Ave & Hadley West Dr
YMCA @ Silver Hill

Tilton Elementary

Trip: NRT-116 Tilton Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-116

STOP TIME
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:38
8:40
8:42
8:45
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LOCATION

Essex St & Granite St

Essex St & High St

High St & Central St (Kindergarten Only)
100 River St

View St & Washington St

Washington St & Observatory Ave

Tilton Elementary

Trip: NRT-130 Tilton Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-130

STOP TIME
8:29
8:32
8:37
8:38
8:40
8:42
8:45
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LOCATION

Brook St & Pilgrim Rd

93 Standish Rd

Hilldale Ave & Lafayette St
Hilldale Ave & Federal St
Broadway & Tyler Ave
Lowell Ave & Lansing Ave

Tilton Elementary

Trip: NRT-134 Tilton Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-134

STOP TIME
1 8:35

LOCATION
Boys & Girls Club @ 55 Emerson St
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8:37
8:39
8:42
8:45

44 Merrimack St
YWCA @ 107 Winter St
Hilldale Ave & Brook St
Tilton Elementary

Trip: NRT-135 Tilton Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-135

STOP
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TIME
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:14
8:15
8:18
8:20
8:23
8:24
8:30
8:36
8:38
8:39
8:41
8:45

LOCATION

Hilldale Ave & Brookdale Ln
Hilldale Ave & Greenhill Farm Rd
Hilldale Ave & Acorn St

Hilldale Ave & Saint Botolph St
Hilldale Ave & Lapierre St
Monument St & Hannah Dustin St
Hilldale Ave & Cogswell St
Crawford St & Oliver St

Hilldale Ave & Srybny Ave

63 Vale St

N Broadway & Diana Dr

N Broadway & Parsonage Hill Rd
N Broadway & Rosewood Dr

N Broadway & Saint Onge Ter
333 N Broadway

N Broadway & Monument St

Tilton Elementary
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